Bellekler

Uriin

Patriot Signature Line 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 SODIMM Gaming Ram
(PSD516G560081S)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB(1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 Ram(Bellek)
(PSD532G56002)

Patriot Signature Line 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
5600MHz CL46 SODIMM Gaming Ram
(PSD532G56002S)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
7600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVX532G76C36K)

o

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
7600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVX548G76C36K)

o

Patriot Signature Line 16GB(1x16GB) DDR5

5600MHz CL46 Ram(Bellek)
(PSD516G56002)
Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (1x16GB) DDR5
T 5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV516G56C36)
Patriot Viper Venom 16GB (2x8GB) DDR5
- : .
- 5600MHz CL40 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV516G560C40K)
Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (1x32GB) DDR5
T 5600MHz CL36 Gaming Ram (PVV532G56C36)
: Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5
— 6800;Hz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)

(PVV532G680C34K)

Marka

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Stok

10+

10+

5+

10+

Fiyat

41,42 USD

73,58 USD

75,21 USD

163,50

usb

171,13

usb

35,97 USD

41,96 USD

50,69 USD

80,66 USD

119,90
usb



